Speciallaege

Angstesiolog
Smertelaege
Angstesiolog
Smertelaege
bgrne
ungdomslaege

Dermatologi
Venerologi

Dermatologi
Venerologi
Dermatologi
Venerologi
diagnostisk
radiologi
diagnostisk
radiologi
Gynzkologi
Obstetrik
Gynzkologi
Obstetrik
Gynzkologi
Obstetrik
Intern Med,
Lungemedicin,
allergi

Intern Medicin,
Kardiologi

Intern Medicin
Gastroenterologi
Intern Medicin

Gastroenterologi

Gas Kirurg

Gas Kirurg
idreetsskader
Kirurgi Urologi
gas.kir.
varicer

neurolog

neurolog

Navn

Dr.med. Lilianna
Adamiec Malmstrgm
Speciallaege

Michael Crawford
Speciallege

Sgren Hertz
Speciallaege

Vibeke Ottevanger,
Lisbeth Ravnborg.

Speciallaege dr.med.
Susanne Vissing
Speciallege

Lene Vestager

Overlzaege Jens Juul
Speciallege

Peter Fleckenstein
Speciallaege
Annelise Grgnlund
PhD Specialleege
Edith Svare
Speciallege
Christine Felding

Dr.med

Flemming Madsen
Spciallege

Per Fruergard ,
dr.med

Jeppe Launbjerg

Speciallege
Anne Birgitte Haaber

Speciallege

John Bleibach
dr.med Lene Hendel
Speciallege
Kenneth Bigom

speciallaege
Rolf Nielsen
Speciallege
Finn Johanssen

Dr.med

J. Kvist Kristensen
PhD Speciallzege
A. Bak Christensen
PhD specialleege
Vibeke Ulrich
Speciallege
Dominick Rizzi

Adresse

Hobrovej 42
3000 Helsinggr
gstergade 17,1,
1100 kbh K
Slotsgade 65A.1.,
3400 Hillergd

Bjergegade 22C.2.,
3000 Helsinggr

Gammelhovedgaden 14,

2970 Hgrsholm
Buddingevej 54,
2800 Lyngby
Trianglen 5,
2100 @sterbro

Store Kongensgade 90,

1264 Kgbenhavn K
Sudergade 3D,
3000 Helsinggr
Bramstreede 7 A.1.,
3000 Helsinggr
Rungsted Bytorv 1,
2960 Rungsted

Sct. Olaigade 39.1,

3000 Helsinggr

Helsinggrgade 54 A,
3400 hillergd

Jeegersborg alle 14, 2,

2920 Charlottenlund

Rolighedsvej 47,
3460 Birkergd
Rennebeer Alle 50C,
3000 Helsinggr

st Lukasstiftelsen,
Bernstorffsvej 20.st.
2900 Hellerup
Gammelgardsvej 10,
3520 Farum

st Lukasstiftelsen,
Bernstorffsvej 20.st.
2900 Hellerup

Allergd Stationsvej 2A,

3450 Allergd
Rgnnebeer Alle 50 A,
3000 Helsinggr

Sgndre Jernbanevej 29,

3400 Hillergd

TIf. nr.

49217220

33137700

48241120

49216797

45865600

45875690

35267106

33134326

49218866

49201211

48176250

49702216

48250155

72136000

45819090

49226639

23719051

44954940

39652089

70222351

492243,13

48251425

Webside

michaelcrawford.dk

psykcentrum.dk

klinikguiden.dk

hud-klinik.dk

www.hudpraksis.dk

trianglen5.dk
www.rgt.suite.dk
gyngronlund.dk
gynedith.dk

Felding.Suite.dk

alergia.dk

hjertelaegerne.dk

mavespecialisten.dk

kirklinhelsingor.dk

rolfnielsen.dk

furesoe-reumatologerne.dk

www.kir-al.dk


http://www.michaelcrawford.dk/
http://www.psykcentrum.dk/
http://www.hud-klinik.dk/
http://www.hudpraksis.dk/
http://www.trianglen5.dk/
http://www.rgt.suite.dk/
http://www.gyngronlund.dk/
http://www.gynedith.dk/
http://www.felding.suite.dk/
http://www.alergia.dk/
http://www.hjertelaegerne.dk/
http://www.kir-al.dk/

neurolog

Ortopaedkirurgisk
kirugi
Ortopaedkirurgisk
kirugi
Ortopaedkirurgisk
kirugi

Plastik kirurg
psykiatri
padiatri
Rheumatologi
Rheumatologi

Rheumatologi
Bjenlaege
Oftalmologi

Bjenlaege
Oftalmologi
gre,naese,
halslaeger
gre,naese,
halslaeger
@gre,nzese,
halslaeger

Speciallege

Chr. Pilebaek Madsen

Overlaege
Henrik Schwartz
Speciallege
Christian Gede

Henrik Menck
Speciallaege

Per Bjerregaard
Speciallege
Frank Bang Nissen
Speciallege
Inger Bentson
Speciallege
Bjgrn Christau
Dr.med

Tom Klausen
Speciallaege
Veronika Jensen
Speciallege
Lone Tingsgaard

Speciallege

Simon von Spreckelsen

Speciallaegerne
Niels Wagner
Speciallaege
Mikkel Holmelund
Speciallege
Lisbeth Gede

@stergade 8,

3200 Helsing
Diakonissen,

Peter Bangs Vej 3,
2000 Frederiksberg
Boulevarden 4,
2800 Lyngby
Boulevarden 4,
2800 Lyngby

Gl. hovedgade 14,st.tv.,

2970 Hgrsholm
Stengade 65 B,
3000 Helsinggr
Sct Olaigade 39.2,
3000 Helsinggr

Gammelgardsvej 10,

3520 Farum

Hovedgade 55A, 2970

H@rsholm

Christianshusvej 185,

2970 Hgrsholm
Murergade 5.M.,
3000 Helsinggr

Groskenstraede 4,
3000 Helsinggr

Sdr. Strandvej 10.st,

3000 Helsinggr
Strandgade 64.1.,
3000 Helsinggr
Treekbanen 8,
3000 Helsinggr

482335,36

38878222

458826,65,0

45882665

43523313

492148,8

49224120

44947761

49221136

49213122

49223737

49216707

49215300

492012,52

49214832

neuropraksis.dk

neuropraksis.dk
ortopaedkirurgen.com
ortopaedkirurgen.com

bjerregaard-klinik.dk

psykiatrisk-specialleegeklinik.dk

furesoe-reumatologerne.dk

lone tingsgaard.dk

profylax.dk/
wagner-ojen.dk/
oerelaegerne.dk

greleegehelsinger.dk



